% CITY OF BROOKSVILLE
2025 HOLIDAY SANITATION COLLECTION SCHEDULE

RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE COLLECTION

January 1, 2025 (Wednesday) New Years Day

*No changes

January 20, 2025, Monday Dr. MLK Jr, Dav*
Monday pick-ups will be on Tuesday, January
21st

Tuesday pick-ups will be on Wednesday,
January 22

February 17, 2025 (Monday) President’s Dav*

Monday-ups will be on Tuesday, February 18-
Tuesday pick-ups will be on Wednesday,
February 19t

April 18, 2025 (Friday) Good Friday
Thursday pick- ups will be on Wednesday, April
16th

Friday pick-ups will be on Thursday, April,17t

May 26, 2025 (Monday) Memorial Day
Monday pick-ups will be on Tuesday, May 27
Tuesday pick-ups will be on Wednesday, May
28th

July 4, 2025 (Friday) Independence Dav*

Thursday pick-ups will be on Wednesday, July
2nd
Friday pick-ups will be on Thursday, July 3™

September 1, 2025 (Monday) Labor Dav*

Monday pick-ups will be on Tuesday, September

2nd
Tuesday pick-ups will be on Wednesday,
September 3

November 11, 2025 (Tuesday) Veteran’s Day
Tuesday pick-ups will be on Wednesday,
November 12t

November 27, 2025 (Thursday) & November
28, 2025 (Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday pick-ups will be on Wednesday,
November 261"

Friday pick-ups will be as regularly scheduled.

December 24, 2025 (Wednesday) &
December 25, 2025 (Thursday) Christmas
Holiday

Thursday pick-ups will be on Wednesday,
December 24t

* Recycling will be picked up on the 2" and
4 Wednesdays of these months.

COMMERCIAL GARBAGE (DUMPSTER)
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

January 1, 2025 (Wednesday) New Years Day

Wednesday pick-ups will be on Thursday,
January 2

July 4, 2025 (Friday) Independence Day
Thursday pick-ups will be on Wednesday, July
2nd

Friday pick-ups will be on Thursday, July 3™

November 27, 2025 (Thursday) & November
28, 2025 (Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday pick-ups will be on Wednesday,
November 261"

Friday pick-ups will be as regularly scheduled

December 24, 2025 (Wednesday) &
December 25, 2025 (Thursday) Christmas
Holiday

Thursday pick-ups will be on Wednesday,
December 24t

Schedule Subject to change without notice

Department of Public Works 600 South Brooksville Avenue, Brooksville, Florida, 34601 Ph. 352-540-3860



CITY OF BROOKSVILLE
2025 RECYCLING COLLECTION SCHEDULE

January

m!ednesda;: lant jary 8th and 22th RECYCLING WILL BE PICKED-UP ON THE
2D AND 4™ WEDNESDAY THESE MONTHS

Eebruary

Wednesday, February 12t and 261"

March
Wednesday, March 5t and 19"

April
Wednesday, April 29 and 16t

May
Wednesday, May 7" and 21st

June
Wednesday, June 4" and 18t

July
Wednesday, July 9" and 23™

Auqust
Wednesday, August 6" and 20"

September
Wednesday, September 10t and 24

October
Wednesday, October 1stand 15"

November
Wednesday, November 5 and 19"

December
Wednesday, December 3 and 171"

SCHEDULE SUBECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Utilities Department 600 South Brooksville Avenue Brooksville, Florida, 34601 Ph. 352-540-3860
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